Brantling Bluegrass Festival

Vendor/Exhibitor Application & Agreement

Business/Organization	n Name				
Authorized Represent	ative Name				
Street address					
City	State	Zip	Phone ()	
Website			Email		
Weekend	Friday only	Sa	turday only		Electricity needed
Camping space re (indicate for which nig					
Brief description of th	e type of merchand	lise offere	d		

General Release and Acceptance of Rules & Regulations:

The applicant has read and agrees to the rules and guidelines set forth on the information sheet for Vendors. In addition, the applicant expressly releases Brantling Ski Slopes, Brantling Bluegrass Festival and their assigns from all liability for injury, damage, or loss to person or property. If accepted, applicant understands and agrees that fees will not be refunded in the event that applicant does not attend or if severe weather or other calamity beyond the control of Brantling Ski Slopes or the Brantling Bluegrass Festival shall cause cancellation of all or part of said event. Applicant agrees that all items offered for sale are appropriate for a family-friendly audience.

Vendor/Exhibitor Signature	Date
----------------------------	------

Acceptance by Brantling Ski Slopes & the Brantling Bluegrass Festival:

Signature _____

Date

Submit application to Brantling Ski Slopes, 4015 Fish Farm Road with a self addressed stamped envelope by July 1, 2023. Space is limited and allocated on a first come, first serve basis so vendors are urged to submit applications ASAP. Brantling Ski Slopes will sign return accepted applications and assess appropriate charge for the vendor/camping spaces. Payment is due no later than July 15, 2023. Vendor checks should be made payable to Brantling Ski Slopes. Questions? Kevin Spear 315-945-7253, Gene 315-573-2768, Mike 585-415-9641